
0.0 R Dry Mill Rd. 0.0 R Dry Mill Rd. 0.0 R Dry Mill Rd.
3.4 3.4     R Charles Town Pike 3.4 3.4        R Charles Town Pike 3.4 3.4       R Charles Town Pike
0.3 3.7     L Simpson Cir. 0.3 3.7        L Simpson Cir. 0.3 3.7       L Simpson Cir.
0.4 4.0     L Meadowlark Dr. 0.4 4.0        L Meadowlark Dr. 0.4 4.0       L Meadowlark Dr.
1.4 5.5     L Irene Rd. 1.4 5.5        L Irene Rd. 1.4 5.5       L Irene Rd.
0.8 6.2     R Hamilton Station Rd. 0.8 6.2        R Hamilton Station Rd. 0.8 6.2       R Hamilton Station Rd.
0.1 6.3     L W&OD Trail 0.1 6.3        L W&OD Trail 0.1 6.3       L W&OD Trail
3.7 10.1   U Turn Around on W&OD 3.7 10.1      U Turn Around on W&OD 3.7 10.1     U Turn Around on W&OD
3.7 13.7   R Hamilton Station Rd. 3.7 13.7      R Hamilton Station Rd. 3.7 13.7     R Hamilton Station Rd.
0.0 13.8   L Irene Rd. 0.0 13.8      L Irene Rd. 0.0 13.8     L Irene Rd.
0.8 14.5   R Meadowlark Dr. 0.8 14.5      R Meadowlark Dr. 0.8 14.5     R Meadowlark Dr.
1.4 16.0   R Simpson Cir. 1.4 16.0      R Simpson Cir. 1.4 16.0     R Simpson Cir.
0.4 16.3   R Charles Town Pike 0.4 16.3      R Charles Town Pike 0.4 16.3     R Charles Town Pike
0.3 16.6   L Dry Mill Rd. 0.3 16.6      L Dry Mill Rd. 0.3 16.6     L Dry Mill Rd.
3.4 20.0   - Arrive @ LCHS 3.4 20.0      - Arrive @ LCHS 3.4 20.0     - Arrive @ LCHS
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